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198101200000
06500

01/20/1981
12:00:00

INGRAM
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

Grantee AGREEMENT OMELET
SHOPPE INC

39 173

198101200000
06650

01/20/1981
12:00:00

INGRAM
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

Grantee AGREEMENT NATL BANK
COMMERCE

39 191

198101200000
06800

01/20/1981
12:00:00

INGRAM
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

Grantee AGREEMENT NATL BANK
COMMERCE

39 186


